EnOcean GmbH – RF Technology Without Batteries
Receiver Modules RCM 1xx
The multifunctional receiver modules RCM 1xx are
used to receive and to process telegrams
generated and transmitted by EnOcean radio
transmitters.
These modules can be easily integrated into control and
switching units for the implementation of different

ge Pre-installed
antenna
Ordering Code
yes S3002-B110
no S3002-B112
yes S3002-B120
no S3002-B122
yes S3002-B130
no S3002-B142
no S3002-B152
0  l  info@enocean.com l www.enocean.com